
DMM Jungen 18 und jünger

- Regionalfinale - 20.06.2010

Brutto-Teamwertung

Rd. 1: Klassischer Vierer; Rd. 2: Einzel - Zählspiel; 36 Löcher, bis 2. Runde

Handicap-Grenze: 36.0

GCH Kurs B+A     Herren: GELB       Par: 71 Slope: 130 Course: 71.6

Damen:  ROT        Par: 71 Slope: 126 Course: 71.3 Stand: 21.06.10, 14:55 Uhr

Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname         Club             StV/SpV Brutto  +/-    

  1. - St. Leon-Rot e.V., G                                 512     +15,0

  1 Dammert, Christopher   St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  0,1      

& Thome, Rico            St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  0,1/ 1,0    70     -1,0   

Harm, Steffen          St. Leon-Rot e.V., G +0,5      

& Ballmann, Julian       St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  2,3/ 1,5  ( 77)  ( +6,0)  

Klevenz, Kevin         St. Leon-Rot e.V., G +0,5      

& Burgard, Maximilian    St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  2,4/ 1,5  ( 81)  (+10,0)  

  2 Harm, Steffen          St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  +0,4/ 0     70     -1,0   

Ballmann, Julian       St. Leon-Rot e.V., G   2,4/ 3     72     +1,0   

Thome, Rico            St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  +0,1/ 0     73     +2,0   

Klevenz, Kevin         St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  +0,4/ 0     75     +4,0   

Dammert, Christopher   St. Leon-Rot e.V., G  +0,1/ 0     75     +4,0   

Schwind, Florian       St. Leon-Rot e.V., G   3,6/ 5     77     +6,0   

  2. - Heddesheim Neuzenhof                                 530     +33,0

  1 Leonhard, Tobias       Heddesheim Neuzenhof +0,1      

& Lombardo, Janes        Heddesheim Neuzenhof  5,4/ 3,5    76     +5,0   

Rosenberger, Yannick   Heddesheim Neuzenhof  0,0      

& Heyden, Marco          Heddesheim Neuzenhof  1,2/ 1,5    77     +6,0   

van der Lingen, Leon   Heddesheim Neuzenhof  6,5      

& Graf, Christopher      Heddesheim Neuzenhof  6,5/ 8,0    80     +9,0   

  2 Rosenberger, Yannick   Heddesheim Neuzenhof   0,1/ 1     70     -1,0   

Leonhard, Tobias       Heddesheim Neuzenhof   0,0/ 1     73     +2,0   

Heyden, Marco          Heddesheim Neuzenhof   1,3/ 2     76     +5,0   

van der Lingen, Leon   Heddesheim Neuzenhof   6,5/ 8     78     +7,0   

Pollich, Alexander     Heddesheim Neuzenhof   8,9/11   ( 80)  ( +9,0)  

Lombardo, Janes        Heddesheim Neuzenhof   5,0/ 6   ( 81)  (+10,0)  
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  3. - Liebenstein, G&LC Sc                                 554     +57,0

  1 Wagner, Fabian         Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  2,6      

& Braun, Frederik        Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  4,3/ 5,0    82    +11,0   

Gottstein, Marius      Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  7,6      

& Caro, Carsten-Philipp  Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  8,7/10,0    82    +11,0   

Mahler, Timo           Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  6,5      

& Focken, Alex Christopher Liebenstein, G&LC Sc  9,7/10,0    84    +13,0   

  2 Mahler, Timo           Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   6,6/ 8     73     +2,0   

Wagner, Fabian         Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   2,7/ 4     74     +3,0   

Gottstein, Marius      Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   7,6/ 9     77     +6,0   

Braun, Frederik        Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   4,4/ 6     82    +11,0   

Caro, Carsten-Philipp  Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   8,7/11   ( 85)  (+14,0)  

Focken, Alex Christopher Liebenstein, G&LC Sc   9,7/12   (101)  (+30,0)  

  4. - Stuttgarter GC Solit                                 555     +58,0

  1 Dreschner, Florian     Stuttgarter GC Solit  3,0      

& Dolderer, Konstantin   Stuttgarter GC Solit  3,3/ 4,0    76     +5,0   

Pfeifer, Michael       Stuttgarter GC Solit  5,3      

& Keller, Patrick        Stuttgarter GC Solit  8,2/ 8,5    83    +12,0   

Schwarzmaier, Christian Stuttgarter GC Solit  9,0      

& Hauser, Marc Philipp   Stuttgarter GC Solit  9,1/11,0  ( 87)  (+16,0)  

  2 Dolderer, Konstantin   Stuttgarter GC Solit   3,3/ 4     76     +5,0   

Dreschner, Florian     Stuttgarter GC Solit   3,0/ 4     78     +7,0   

Pfeifer, Michael       Stuttgarter GC Solit   5,4/ 7     79     +8,0   

Hauser, Marc Philipp   Stuttgarter GC Solit   9,2/11     80     +9,0   

Schwarzmaier, Christian Stuttgarter GC Solit   9,1/11     83    +12,0   

Keller, Patrick        Stuttgarter GC Solit   8,2/10   ( 84)  (+13,0)  

  5. - Waldsee, Fürstlicher                                 561     +64,0

  1 Hogg, Jake             Waldsee, Fürstlicher  0,3      

& Fuchs, Mario           Waldsee, Fürstlicher  5,7/ 4,0    75     +4,0   

Schneider, Maximilian  Waldsee, Fürstlicher 21,5      

& Zahn, Philipp          Waldsee, Fürstlicher  7,1/17,0    87    +16,0   

Hogg, Joshua           Waldsee, Fürstlicher  7,6      

& Käppeler, Dominic      Waldsee, Fürstlicher  9,3/10,0  ( 93)  (+22,0)  

  2 Fuchs, Mario           Waldsee, Fürstlicher   5,1/ 6     75     +4,0   

Hogg, Jake             Waldsee, Fürstlicher   0,4/ 1     76     +5,0   

Hogg, Joshua           Waldsee, Fürstlicher   7,7/ 9     81    +10,0   

Käppeler, Dominic      Waldsee, Fürstlicher   9,4/11     81    +10,0   

Zahn, Philipp          Waldsee, Fürstlicher   7,2/ 9     86    +15,0   

Schneider, Maximilian  Waldsee, Fürstlicher  18,0/21   ( 90)  (+19,0)  

Seite 2



DMM Jungen 18 und jünger - Regionalfinale-20.06.2010, Brutto-Teamwertung - Stand: 21.06.10, 14:55 Uhr

Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname         Club             StV/SpV Brutto  +/-    

  6. - Niederreutin, GC Dom                                 573     +76,0

  1 Lloyd, Ryan            Niederreutin, GC Dom  1,0      

& Klais, Marko           Niederreutin, GC Dom  6,5/ 5,0    80     +9,0   

Böckle, Vincent        Niederreutin, GC Dom  9,0      

& Bäumel, Marvin         Niederreutin, GC Dom 14,4/14,0  ( 91)  (+20,0)  

Honer, Felix Vincent   Niederreutin, GC Dom  6,5      

& Rüsseler, Felix        Niederreutin, GC Dom 11,1/10,5  ( 95)  (+24,0)  

  2 Lloyd, Ryan            Niederreutin, GC Dom   1,1/ 2     72     +1,0   

Klais, Marko           Niederreutin, GC Dom   6,5/ 8     78     +7,0   

Blättner, Philipp      Niederreutin, GC Dom  15,7/19     82    +11,0   

Honer, Felix Vincent   Niederreutin, GC Dom   6,6/ 8     83    +12,0   

Rüsseler, Felix        Niederreutin, GC Dom  11,2/13     88    +17,0   

Böckle, Vincent        Niederreutin, GC Dom   9,1/11     90    +19,0   

  7. - Schönbuch, GC                                        575     +78,0

  1 Holzwarth, Maximilian  Schönbuch, GC     4,9      

& Schmidt, Patrick       Schönbuch, GC     5,2/ 6,5    81    +10,0   

Laidig, Aaron          Schönbuch, GC    11,2      

& Struwe, Marc           Schönbuch, GC    13,4/14,5  ( 91)  (+20,0)  

Hein, Tobias           Schönbuch, GC     6,5      

& Grieb, Maximilian      Schönbuch, GC     9,1/ 9,5  ( 97)  (+26,0)  

  2 Schmidt, Patrick       Schönbuch, GC      5,3/ 7     75     +4,0   

Laidig, Aaron          Schönbuch, GC     11,3/14     78     +7,0   

Hein, Tobias           Schönbuch, GC      6,6/ 8     80     +9,0   

Holzwarth, Maximilian  Schönbuch, GC      5,0/ 6     81    +10,0   

Grieb, Maximilian      Schönbuch, GC      9,2/11     89    +18,0   

Guske, Nando           Schönbuch, GC     11,8/14     91    +20,0   

  8. - Scheibenhardt, GC Ho                                 577     +80,0

  1 Lauffer, Raphael       Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  4,3      

& Neubert, Moritz        Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  5,2/ 6,5    84    +13,0   

Aliochin, Sebastian Patrick Scheibenhardt, GC Ho 10,8      

& Neubert, Felix         Scheibenhardt, GC Ho 10,8/13,0    87    +16,0   

La Fontaine, Anton     Scheibenhardt, GC Ho 13,5      

& Bensching, Luca        Scheibenhardt, GC Ho 16,0/17,5  (102)  (+31,0)  

  2 Neubert, Felix         Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  10,8/13     77     +6,0   

Lauffer, Raphael       Scheibenhardt, GC Ho   4,4/ 6     79     +8,0   

Neubert, Moritz        Scheibenhardt, GC Ho   5,3/ 7     81    +10,0   

Aliochin, Sebastian Patrick Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  10,8/13     81    +10,0   

Bensching, Luca        Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  16,1/19     88    +17,0   

La Fontaine, Anton     Scheibenhardt, GC Ho  13,6/16   (105)  (+34,0)  
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  9. - Heidelberg-Lobenfeld                                 578     +81,0

  1 Krause, Kai            Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  6,4      

& Vogt, Nicolai          Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  7,3/ 8,5    79     +8,0   

Dispan, Rico           Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  5,9      

& Beetz, Luca            Heidelberg-Lobenfeld 10,0/ 9,5    87    +16,0   

Krauß, Oliver          Heidelberg-Lobenfeld 14,3      

& Vogeley, Max-Ludwig    Heidelberg-Lobenfeld 31,7/27,0  (100)  (+29,0)  

  2 Beetz, Luca            Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  10,1/12     76     +5,0   

Dispan, Rico           Heidelberg-Lobenfeld   6,0/ 8     76     +5,0   

Vogt, Nicolai          Heidelberg-Lobenfeld   7,1/ 9     80     +9,0   

Krause, Kai            Heidelberg-Lobenfeld   6,4/ 8     84    +13,0   

Krauß, Oliver          Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  14,4/17     96    +25,0   

Vogeley, Max-Ludwig    Heidelberg-Lobenfeld  27,2/32   (104)  (+33,0)  

 10. - Kirchheim-Wendlingen                                 601    +104,0

  1 Bosch, Colin           Kirchheim-Wendlingen  4,0      

& Krauter, Tim           Kirchheim-Wendlingen  6,2/ 6,5    79     +8,0   

Voelker, Hendrik       Kirchheim-Wendlingen 12,6      

& Wunderlich, Philipp    Kirchheim-Wendlingen 14,9/16,5    93    +22,0   

Föhl, Florian-Maximilian Kirchheim-Wendlingen 16,0      

& Ament, Maxim           Kirchheim-Wendlingen 19,8/21,0  ( 99)  (+28,0)  

  2 Voelker, Hendrik       Kirchheim-Wendlingen  12,7/15     83    +12,0   

Bosch, Colin           Kirchheim-Wendlingen   4,1/ 5     84    +13,0   

Krauter, Tim           Kirchheim-Wendlingen   6,2/ 8     84    +13,0   

Föhl, Florian-Maximilian Kirchheim-Wendlingen  16,1/19     85    +14,0   

Wunderlich, Philipp    Kirchheim-Wendlingen  15,0/18     93    +22,0   

Ament, Maxim           Kirchheim-Wendlingen  19,9/23   (100)  (+29,0)  

 11. - Freiburger GC                                        607    +110,0

  1 Kirschner, Julian      Freiburger GC     5,6      

& Mittmann, Leonard      Freiburger GC     7,0/ 8,0    79     +8,0   

Zolg, Jonas            Freiburger GC     5,9      

& Widmaier, Stephan      Freiburger GC    14,1/12,0    82    +11,0   

  2 Zolg, Jonas            Freiburger GC      6,0/ 8     77     +6,0   

Kirschner, Julian      Freiburger GC      5,6/ 7     80     +9,0   

Mittmann, Leonard      Freiburger GC      6,8/ 8     90    +19,0   

Widmaier, Stephan      Freiburger GC     12,3/15     99    +28,0   

Sand, Alexander        Freiburger GC     21,0/25    100    +29,0   
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 12. - Oberrot-Frankenberg                                  657    +160,0

  1 Uebele, Sam Aaron      Oberrot-Frankenberg  2,1      

& Steinhoff, Sven        Oberrot-Frankenberg  6,8/ 5,5    94    +23,0   

Wüst, Maximilian       Oberrot-Frankenberg  7,6      

& Cieslik, Calvin        Oberrot-Frankenberg 11,6/11,5    98    +27,0   

Giesser, Valentin      Oberrot-Frankenberg 16,2      

& Rieg, Philipp          Oberrot-Frankenberg 23,7/23,5  (108)  (+37,0)  

  2 Uebele, Sam Aaron      Oberrot-Frankenberg   2,2/ 3     86    +15,0   

Wüst, Maximilian       Oberrot-Frankenberg   7,7/ 9     88    +17,0   

Steinhoff, Sven        Oberrot-Frankenberg   6,9/ 9     95    +24,0   

Cieslik, Calvin        Oberrot-Frankenberg  11,7/14     95    +24,0   

Giesser, Valentin      Oberrot-Frankenberg  16,3/19    101    +30,0   

Kamczyk, Marcel        Oberrot-Frankenberg  16,5/20   (106)  (+35,0)  
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